v er s us

we

From:

Man versus Web BV
Brusselstraat 489

1700 Dilbeek
BE0717553936
bert@manversusweb.com
+32499403513

To:

Living Stories gcv
Meirbrug 1 5A

2000 Antwerpen
BTW BE0655852236
nicolas@mindfuel.be

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-0033

Quote Date = February 20, 2019

Total

Opstellen van een SEO & SEA-rapport met concrete actiepunten en advies.

Hrs/Qty Service

7 SEO rapport
5 SEA rapport

Man versus Web / www.manversusweb.com / +32 499 40 35 13

Rate/Price

€70,00
€70,00

Sub Total
BTW

Total

€1.016,40

Sub Total

€490,00
€350,00

€840,00
€176,40

€1.016,40
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